
Language

Specialisation

Special Skills

Training &
Certifications

Education

English, Chinese, Hokkien

Lighting design/programming/operator
Technical Theatre
Practitioner, Stage Crew

Avolites & ETC Lighting console
Sketchup
Photography
Props Making

Galmon MEWP Man lift Licence
Red Cross Basic First Aid

LASALLE College of the Arts
Diploma in Technical 
Production and Management           2018 – 2021

Institute of Technical Education
Higher Nitec in 
Performance Production                    2015 – 2017

Institute of Technical Education
Nitec in Electronics 
(Computer Networking)                       2012 – 2014

THEATRE

DANCE

EVENTS

2021

2021

2020

2020

2019

2019

2019

2019 

2019

2018

2018

2017

2017

2016

2016

2019

2018

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2019

2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

Vassa

Homesick

Rashomon

godeatgod

The Evolution 
of Musical Theatre

Antigone

Wheels

Six Characters 
Looking for An Author

Taman Ritus: Road

Common Space

Mishima’s 5 Modern 
Noh Plays

Crappy Christmas

Greasy Oi! 

Mimi Fan 

It’s all in the family

Mirror Mirror

Sweet & Salty

DLCC AVL Installation

Streams of Grace 
(Christian getai live)

NLCC lights installation

Cherry Wee’s MV Shoot

Streams of Grace (Christian Getai live)

NLCC Light installation

RVLTN Conference

Singapore Qi Piao Association Event

Let The World See Conference

LYTE Camp 2019

Alter Ego

Breaking Ground (Hope Uni Camp)

Revival Is Now Conference

LYTE Camp 2018

VFC40

God With Us Conference

Set Apart Camp

The Great Unexpected

Singapore Qi Piao Pageant 2016

Ignite Camp

The Case For Hope

Alpha Conference

Spexial ShowCase

Props Master

Flying and Rigging Supervisor

Props Master

Props Master

Costume Supervisor

Assistant 
Production Manager
 
Assistant 
Production Manager 

Props Master

Production Assistance

Lighting Programmer

Production Assistance

Lighting Programmer
/Ops/Designer

Assistant Stage Manager

Sound Crew

Lighting Crew

Lighting Programmer
/Ops/Designer

Lighting Programmer
/Ops/Designer

-

-

-

Technical Crew

Technical Crew

Lighting programmer

Lighting Programmer/Ops/Designer

Lighting Designer

Lighting Programmer/Ops/Designer

Lighting Programmer/Ops/Designer

Lighting Programmer/Ops/Designer

Lighting Programmer/Ops/Designer

Lighting Programmer/Ops/Designer

Lighting Operator/
Programmer/Designer

Technical Crew (Junior)

Lighting Programmer/Ops/Designer

Lighting Programmer/Ops/Designer

Lighting Programmer/Ops/Designer

Lighting Programmer/Ops/Designer

Lighting Programmer/Ops/Designer

Lighting Programmer/Ops/Designer

Lighting Programmer/Ops/Designer

Lighting Programmer/Ops/Designer

LASALLE College of the Arts

LASALLE College of the Arts

LASALLE College of the Arts

LASALLE College of the Arts

LASALLE College of the Arts

LASALLE College of the Arts

LASALLE College of the Arts

LASALLE College of the Arts

LASALLE College of the Arts

LASALLE College of the Arts 

LASALLE College of the Arts 

Hope Church Singapore

Performance Production

Performance Production

Performance Production

Hope Church Singapore

Hope Church Singapore

Illuminate Production

Illuminate Production

Illuminate Production

Illuminate Production

Illuminate Production

Illuminate Production

Hope Church Singapore

International Cheongsam 
Association of Singapore

Hope Church Singapore

Hope Church Singapore

Hope Church Singapore

Hope Church Singapore

Hope Church Singapore

Hope Church Singapore

Illuminate Production

Hope Church Singapore

Hope Church Singapore

Hope Church Singapore

International Cheongsam 
Association of Singapore

Hope Church Singapore

Hope Church Singapore

Hope Church Singapore

MODE Entertainment / The Axis

Year Title Role Production Company Director

Daniel Jenkins

Peter Zazzali

Samantha Scott Blackhall

Alvin Tan

Mariel Reyes

Ang Gey Pin

Felipe Cervera

Leela Alaniz

Hamish Pritchard

Nur Syarfa Binte Shahiran 

Elizabeth De Roza

Lim Chee harn

Farah Ismal

Tony Quek

Mohd Haikal Bin Mohd Anwar 
& Ahmad Ashiraf Jeffry 

Tan Wei Yeat

Tan Wei Yeat

-

Huang Muen

Huang Muen

Joshua Tan 

-

-

-

Grace

Tan Wei Yeat

-

Tan Wei Yeat

-

Lim Chee Harn

-

-

Lim Chee Harn

-

-

Grace

-

-

Lim Chee Harn

-

NEARRA TNG YANXIA Nearratyx95@hotmail.com




