

Language English, Chinese, Hokkien

Specialisation Lighting design/programming/operator Technical Theatre

Practitioner, Stage Crew

Special Skills Avolites & ETC Lighting console

Sketchup Photography Props Making Training & Certifications

**Education**LASALLE College of the Arts
Diploma in Technical

Red Cross Basic First Aid

LASALLE College of the Art

Galmon MEWP Man lift Licence

Production and Management 2018 - 2021

Institute of Technical Education

Higher Nitec in

Performance Production 2015 – 2017

Institute of Technical Education Nitec in Electronics

(Computer Networking) 2012 – 2014

THEATRE				
Year	Title	Role	Production Company	Director
2021	Vassa	Props Master	LASALLE College of the Arts	Daniel Jenkins
2021	Homesick	Flying and Rigging Supervisor	LASALLE College of the Arts	Peter Zazzali
2020	Rashomon	Props Master	LASALLE College of the Arts	Samantha Scott Blackhall
2020	godeatgod	Props Master	LASALLE College of the Arts	Alvin Tan
2019	The Evolution of Musical Theatre	Costume Supervisor	LASALLE College of the Arts	Mariel Reyes
2019	Antigone	Assistant Production Manager	LASALLE College of the Arts	Ang Gey Pin
2019	Wheels	Assistant Production Manager	LASALLE College of the Arts	Felipe Cervera
2019	Six Characters Looking for An Author	Props Master	LASALLE College of the Arts	Leela Alaniz
2019	Taman Ritus: Road	Production Assistance	LASALLE College of the Arts	Hamish Pritchard
2018	Common Space	Lighting Programmer	LASALLE College of the Arts	Nur Syarfa Binte Shahiran
2018	Mishima's 5 Modern Noh Plays	Production Assistance	LASALLE College of the Arts	Elizabeth De Roza
2017	Crappy Christmas	Lighting Programmer /Ops/Designer	Hope Church Singapore	Lim Chee harn
2017	Greasy Oi!	Assistant Stage Manager	Performance Production	Farah Ismal
2016	Mimi Fan	Sound Crew	Performance Production	Tony Quek
2016	It's all in the family	Lighting Crew	Performance Production	Mohd Haikal Bin Mohd Anwar & Ahmad Ashiraf Jeffry
DANCE				
2019	Mirror Mirror	Lighting Programmer /Ops/Designer	Hope Church Singapore	Tan Wei Yeat
2018	Sweet & Salty	Lighting Programmer /Ops/Designer	Hope Church Singapore	Tan Wei Yeat
EVENTS				
2020	DLCC AVL Installation	_	Illuminate Production	-
2020	Streams of Grace (Christian getai live)	-	Illuminate Production	Huang Muen
2020	NLCC lights installation	-	Illuminate Production	Huang Muen
2020	Cherry Wee's MV Shoot	Technical Crew	Illuminate Production	Joshua Tan
2020	Streams of Grace (Christian Getai live)	Technical Crew	Illuminate Production	-
2020	NLCC Light installation	Lighting programmer	Illuminate Production	_
2019	RVLTN Conference	Lighting Programmer/Ops/Designer	Hope Church Singapore	_
2019	Singapore Qi Piao Association Event	Lighting Designer	International Cheongsam Association of Singapore	Grace
2019	Let The World See Conference	Lighting Programmer/Ops/Designer	Hope Church Singapore	Tan Wei Yeat
2019	LYTE Camp 2019	Lighting Programmer/Ops/Designer	Hope Church Singapore	-
2018	Alter Ego	Lighting Programmer/Ops/Designer	Hope Church Singapore	Tan Wei Yeat
2018	Breaking Ground (Hope Uni Camp)	Lighting Programmer/Ops/Designer	Hope Church Singapore	-
2018	Revival Is Now Conference	Lighting Programmer/Ops/Designer	Hope Church Singapore	Lim Chee Harn
2018	LYTE Camp 2018	Lighting Operator/ Programmer/Designer	Hope Church Singapore	-
2017	VFC40	Technical Crew (Junior)	Illuminate Production	-
2017	God With Us Conference	Lighting Programmer/Ops/Designer	Hope Church Singapore	Lim Chee Harn
2017	Set Apart Camp	Lighting Programmer/Ops/Designer	Hope Church Singapore	-
2016	The Great Unexpected	Lighting Programmer/Ops/Designer	Hope Church Singapore	-
2016	Singapore Qi Piao Pageant 2016	Lighting Programmer/Ops/Designer	International Cheongsam Association of Singapore	Grace
2016	Ignite Camp	Lighting Programmer/Ops/Designer	Hope Church Singapore	-
2016	The Case For Hope	Lighting Programmer/Ops/Designer	Hope Church Singapore	-
2016	Alpha Conference	Lighting Programmer/Ops/Designer	Hope Church Singapore	Lim Chee Harn
2016	Spexial ShowCase	Lighting Programmer/Ops/Designer	MODE Entertainment / The Axis	-